9	D	
~1	•	

CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY IAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4		0		Doc Number: 0814/62				
LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY IAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]				18/2012 12:16	PM			
LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY IAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]		OFFICIAL RECORDS Requested By						
LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY IAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]				SOLUTIONS				
-· · ·		n	nuci As	COUNTY RECORDER	·<			
Phone (800) 331-3282				llison - Recorde				
	41	Р	age:	10f3 F	ee: S	\$ 90.0		
END ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 15795 BAYVIEW SER	/IC			12 Pg: 4950		1 (8 8)		
	$\exists 1$	1						
CT Lien Solutions 36154733					Dep	uty pł		
/ P.O. Box 29071				\ \				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071			-	_				
FIXTURE	ıl							
 ,	- -	THE ABOV	E SPACE IS	S FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY			
NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #			1b. This	FINANCING STATEMENT	MENDM	IENT is		
0716563 B-0108 P-4336 01/22/08 CC NV Douglas			X REA	e filed [for record] (or records AL ESTATE RECORDS	o) in me	M		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminal								
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	t to the security int	erest(s) of the Secure	d Party aut	horizing this Continuation Sta	tement is	. "		
		- 	-			\searrow		
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or		record. Check only or						
name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change) in item 7c. URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	to be delet	ed in item 6a or 6b		tem 7c; also complete items	/a-/g (ii i	аррисарте		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NA			MIDDLE N		SUFF	:IV		
66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME JAMES DAVID	N			CAME.	3017	''A		
			C	_ _ -				
HANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			\rightarrow					
	/ /							
7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NA	ME		MIDDLE N	IAME	SUFF	iX.		
			<u> </u>	I	2211			
MAILING ADDRESS CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COU	NTRY		
SEE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE 7e TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7f JURISI	DICTION OF ORGA	NIZATION	7g ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID#, if any	Щ.			
	/ /					7		
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR						NONE		

FIRST NAME

SUFFIX

MIDDLE NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 36154733 Debtor Name: JAMES, DAVID C 200062051 68299

96 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

8K: 1212 PG: 4951 12/18/2012 12:16 PM

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 11 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form) 0716563 B-0108 P-4336 01/22/08 CC NV Douglas 12. NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX 13. Use this space for additional information THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY Description: SEE ATTACHED

BK: 1212 PG: 4952 12/18/2012 12:16 PM

EXHIBIT "A"

All that certain real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Situate in the Southeast 1/4 of Section 30, Township 13 North, Range 20 East, M.D.B.&M., more particularly described as follows:

Unit 103 on the Final Subdivision Map #2019 of MINDEN PROFESSIONAL PLAZA, according to the map thereof, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on February 3, 1997, in Book 297, Page 148, as Document No. 405968.

Together with an undivided 1/9 interest in and to the Common Area lying within the interior lines of MINDEN PROFESSIONAL PLAZA, according to the map thereof, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on February 3, 1997, in Book 297, Page 148, as Document No. 405968.

